Date
8-26

8-30
9-1

9-2

9-6

9-7

9-8

9-13
9-14
9-15
9-16
9-20
9-21
9-22
9-23
9-26
9-27
9-28
10-1
10/3-6
10/10-11

10/13-15

10/21-22

Carl Junction Athletics

Opponent
College Heights

Webb City

Nixa

Mt. Vernon Tourn

Neosho

Joplin Tourn.
Republic

Joplin
Springfield - SIT
Branson
Bird-Dog
Carthage
Nevada

Ozark

Joplin Tourn.
Thomas Jefferson
Willard

COC Conference

Individual District

Team Districts

Team Sectional

Individual State

Team State

2022-2023

Girls Tennis

Location
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Schifferdecker
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

Level

JVIV

JV/IV

JVIV
JV
JVIV

JV/IV

JV/IV
\%
JV/IV
JV/IV
JV/IV
\%
JV/IV
JV/IV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity

Time
3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
TBA
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA



