Carl Junction Athletics 2022-2023

Girls Tennis

<u>Date</u> 8-26	<u>Opponent</u> College Heights	<u>Location</u> Home	Level V	<u>Time</u> 3:30 p.m.
8-30	Webb City	Away	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-1	Nixa	Home	JV/V	4:00 p.m.
9-2	Mt. Vernon Tourn	Away	V	TBA
9-6	Neosho	Home	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-7	Joplin Tourn.	Away	JV	TBA
9-8	Republic	Away	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-13	Joplin	Away	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-14	Springfield - SIT	Away	V	8:30 a.m.
9-15	Branson	Home	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-16	Bird-Dog	Schifferdecker	V	9:00 a.m.
9-20	Carthage	Home	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-21	Nevada	Home	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-22	Ozark	Away	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-23	Joplin Tourn.	Away	V	ТВА
9-26	Thomas Jefferson	Away	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-27	Willard	Home	JV/V	4:30 p.m.
9-28	COC Conference	TBA	Varsity	TBA
10-1	Individual District	ТВА	Varsity	TBA
10/3-6	Team Districts	TBA	Varsity	ТВА
10/10-11	Team Sectional	ТВА	Varsity	TBA
10/13-15	Individual State	TBA	Varsity	TBA
10/21-22	Team State	ТВА	Varsity	TBA